Joysticks
Joysticks
Grayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.com
DIMENSIONS in inches
SERIES 67C
Hall Effect Joystick with Integrated
Pushbutton & Optical Encoder
  FEATURES

Power Frequency Magnetic Field: Passed
30 A/m per IEC 61000-4-8
ORDERING INFORMATION
For prices and custom configurations, contact a local sales office, an authorized distributor, or Grayhill's sales department.
 67CXX-X-X-XXXX
FORCE OPTION
M = Medium Forces
JOYSTICK DIRECTIONS
8 = 4 Sensors, 8 Directions
      (No Gating)
CABLE LENGTH
020 = 2"
040 = 4”
060 = 6”
2” Increments
TERMINATION
S = Stripped Cable
C = Cable with Connector
P = Pin Header
ROTATIONAL ENCODER RESOLUTION
18 = 18°, 20 positions
08 = Non-detent, 20 positions
00 = Non-turn
Leave blank if choosing pin header
Examples:
   67C18-8-M-020 = 2.0” cable with connector
   67C18-8-M-P = Pin header
BLOCK DIAGRAM
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)
                                                    Email:  org@lifeelectronics.ru